Thermo Scientific Gold Seal Slides
         a clear advantage
Thermo Scientific
Gold Seal Slides
© 2015 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. Gold Seal is a trademark for Becton Dickinson and Company. All other trademarks and registered trademarks
used herein are owned by Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc., and its subsidiaries
Slides and Specialty Glass 20 Post Road
Portsmouth, NH 03801
UNITED STATES
+1 (800) 258-0834
M44018  R5/15
Gold Seal Products – Cover Glass
CAT NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY/CASE
NO. 0 THICKNESS SQUARES/RECTANGLES
22X22-0-002 22 x 22 mm (3206) 10 ounces
24X60-0-002 24 x 60 mm (3223) 10 ounces
NO. 1 THICKNESS SQUARES/RECTANGLES
12X24-1-002 12 x 24 mm (3312) 10 ounces
18X18-1-002 18 x 18 mm (3305) 10 ounces
22X22-1-002 22 x 22 mm (3306) 10 ounces
22X30-1-002 22 x 30 mm (3313) 10 ounces
22X35-1-002 22 x 35 mm (3315) 10 ounces
22X40-1-002 22 x 40 mm (3316) 10 ounces
22X50-1-002 22 x 50 mm (3317) 10 ounces
22X60-1-002 22 x 60 mm (3318) 10 ounces
24X30-1-002 24 x 30 mm (3319) 10 ounces
24X35-1-002 24 x 35 mm (3320) 10 ounces
24X40-1-002 24 x 40 mm (3321) 10 ounces
24X50-1-002 24 x 50 mm (3322) 10 ounces
24X60-1-002 24 x 60 mm (3323) 10 ounces
25X25-1-002 25 x 25 mm (3307) 10 ounces
35X50-1-002 35 x 50 mm (3327) 10 ounces
35X60-1-002 35 x 60 mm (3328) 10 ounces
43X50-1-002 43 x 50 mm (3329) 10 ounces
48X60-1-002 48 x 60 mm (3334) 10 ounces
48X65-1-002 48 x 65 mm (3335) 10 ounces
NO. 1 THICKNESS CIRCLES
13CIR-1-002 13 mm diameter (3350) 10 ounces
16CIR-1-002 16 mm diameter (3351) 10 ounces
19CIR-1-002 19 mm diameter (3346) 10 ounces
22CIR-1-002 22 mm diameter (3347) 10 ounces
25CIR-1-002 25 mm diameter (3348) 10 ounces
NO. 1.5 THICKNESS SQUARES/RECTANGLES
18X18-1.5-002 18 x 18 mm (3405) 10 ounces
22X22-1.5-002 22 x 22 mm (3406) 10 ounces
22X40-1.5-002 22 x 40 mm (3416) 10 ounces
22X50-1.5-002 22 x 50 mm (3417) 10 ounces
24X30-1.5-002 24 x 30 mm (3419) 10 ounces
24X40-1.5-002 24 x 40 mm (3421) 10 ounces
24X50-1.5-002 24 x 50 mm (3422) 10 ounces
24X60-1.5-002 24 x 60 mm (3423) 10 ounces
NO. 2 THICKNESS SQUARES/RECTANGLES
22X22-2-002 22 x 22 mm (3506) 10 ounces
Gold Seal Products – Microscope Slides
All slides are 1mm thick unless noted.